KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR GOVERNMENT September 1999 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 135-24636-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	S/2 _ N/2 _ NE Sec. 16 Twp. 17 S. R. 25 East 🗸 West
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	1040 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1160 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 799-1000	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Ryan "E" Well #: 3
License: 33350	Field Name: Stutz East
Wellsite Geologist: Tim Priest	Producing Formation: Mississippian
	Elevation: Ground: 2484 Kelly Bushing: 2494
Designate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4550 Plug Back Total Depth:
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 224 Feet
✓ OilSWDTemp. Abd.	
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? If yes, show depth set 1783 Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1783
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to surface w/ 165 sx cmt.
Operator:	teet depth to sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alt II NH 775-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reservé Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
4/28/07 5/06/07 5/06/07	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log- TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well-	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of rhy knowledge.	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: WWW. 21, 2007	N Lama de adida di la Danda d
Title: President Date: July 31, 2007	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>31st</u> day of <u>July</u>	tf Denied, Yes Date:
20.07	Wireline Log Received
la da i concilar	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Katherine McLaren	UIC Distribution RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Date omm ATHERING: MCLAREN September 12, 2	AUG 0 3 2007

STATE OF KANSAS My Appt. Exp. 9-12-2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS

Operator Name: Pal	omino Petroleum	, Inc.		Lease	Name:_	Ryan "E"		Well #: 3				
t _A	7S. R. <u>25</u>				y: Ness							
INSTRUCTIONS: SI tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur				
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Y	es 🗌 No		 ✓L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample			
(Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geo	•	₹ Y	es 🗌 No		Nam A nhy			Тор 1823	Datum (+ 671)			
Cores Taken			es 🗸 No		Base	Anhy.		1853	(+ 641)			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		VY	es No		Торе			3544	(-1050)			
List All E. Logs Run:					Heel			3810	(-1316)			
					Toro			3828	(-1334)			
Radiation Gua	ard				LKC			3850	(-1356)			
					Star	K		4086	(-1592)			
					BKC			4147	(-1653)			
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-c	RECORD conductor, s	✓ Ne urface, inte		ction, etc.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing	1	ight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	t (In O.D.)	20#	771.	224'	Common	160	2% gel, 3% c.c.			
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		4525'	SMD Cement	160	500 gal. mud flush			
									w/add. 20 bbls. KCL water			
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORI	D					
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	T	s Used			ercent Additives				
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone												
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		•		acture, Shot, Cement Imount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth			
4	4455-4462											
TI IDINA DECES	Ol:	0				Line S						
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4510		Packer /	41	Liner Run	Yes No					
Date of First, Resumere	d Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	g 📝 Pump	ing Gas Lift	Oth	er <i>(Explain)</i>			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 22%	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate 789		3bls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity			
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C		DN			Production Inte	rval K/		CEIVED PATION COMMISSION			
Vented Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Speci	√ Peri fy)	f. 🗌 C	oually Comp.	Commingled		3 2007			

LOGS

Pawnee	4273	(-1779)
Ft. Scott	4345	(-1851)
Cherokee Sh.	4367	(-1873)
Eros. Miss.	4428	(-1934)
Miss.	4437	(-1943)
LTD	4550	(-2056)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 0 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
5/22/2007	12182

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

MAY 25 2007

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	О.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	ІІ Туре	W	ell Category	Job Purpos	е	Operator
Net 30	E#3		Ryan	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement Port Co	ollar	Wayne
PRICE I	REF.			DESCRIPT	ION		QTY		UM	UNIT PRICE	7	TNUOMA
575D 577D 105 330 276 290 581D 583D		Pum Port Swif Floc D-A Serv Dray	ir rice Charge Cemo yage	tal With Man Standard (MID) ent	CON II)			1 165 50 2 200	Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 850.00 400.00 14.50 1.25 32.00 1.10 1.00		120.00 850.00 400.00T 2,392.50T 62.50T 64.00T 220.00 299.55
Thank	You	F	or Your B	Rusiness						<u>,</u>]	·	 -

Total

\$4,563.26

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION



REFERRAL LOCATION

PRICE REFERENCE

้ ราร 577 105

SECONDARY REFERENCE/

PART NUMBER

TICKET TYPE CO TAL SERVICE D SALES WELL TYPE	C. CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE C. JPROJECT NO. LEASE COUNTY/PARISH ALEASE COUNTY/PARISH ALEASE COUNTY/PARISH ALEASE COUNTY/PARISH ALEASE COUNTY/PARISH ALEASE LYAW COUNTY/PARISH ALEASE LYAW ALEASE RIG NAME/NO. SALES TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE							Ks	Å	NUG NUG NISERVA WIC	CEIVED RATION CON 0 3 2007 ATION DIVISI HITA, KS	ON D	ATE S-22-0* RDER NO.	1 JOWN	0F	22
REFERENCE/	LOC	ACCOUN'		DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	I u/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
		7.00		_	MILEAGE 104					ME	QIT,	I U/M		00	120	
	1		1	$\overline{}$	PUMP SWUZE					Nog		†	<u>হ</u>		<u> </u>	
	1				PORT COURS O					202		1	400	-	400	,
										71172		i	-100		760	100
	1				SWEET MULTE	DUSCY STAND	VeD.		165	SVS			54	1 150	2392	 Iຮດ
	1				FLOGIE				ડ 0					125		50
	1				D-AX					GAL			.32	i		100
	ì				SIRVILE CHARGE	CSMWT			200					lio	220	
	1				DRAMCE				19970		299.55	lm	ì	00	299	
				\dashv				<u>-</u> .						$\vdash \vdash$		<u> </u>
			\perp	\perp												
verse side hereor which include,		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	WITHO	UT BREAK	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGI	REE UN- DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	PAGE TOT	AL	4408	<u>র্</u>			
RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ones.				SWIFT SEF	WE UNDERSTOON MET YOUR NEEDS OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT			S? \S HOUT DELAY?							 	
	-				P.O. B	OX 466	WE OF AND P	PERATED TI	HE EQUIPMENT JOB				TICSS		1	!

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowled the terms and conditions on the reverse side he but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE. LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT F START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED O A.M. 5-22-07 **P.M.** 1300 • 1

NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? 5.3% 154 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ■ NO 4563 26 TOTAL ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer, hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

JAWELLASON

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE S-22-07 PAGE NO.

OD LC								••••, •			5-12-07			
ISTOMER PALOM	ENO PET	ROLEUM	WELL NO.	3		LEASE R	YAY		JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 121					
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSURI TUBING	(PSI) CASING		DESCR	PTION OF OPERATION AND	MATERIALS			
	1230							07 ro	CATTO).J					
•														
								TUBDJ6	2 ³ /8					
								CASZ-E						
								,	oure 1783					
	1400				√		2001	PSC TES	f aside	- 4267				
	1405	3	2	V		450		op43 P	BRT COLUM	- INT. RATE				
									· 					
	1410	4	91	/		450		mox cs	MCJT 1	ame exert				
										·				
	1430	ų	Ь	✓		<i>হ</i> ≼০		DESPA	E COMM	· , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
	1440	······································		V		1000		Close P	GRT COLLAR	- PSC TEST - HE	20			
										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
								Coecus	es 10 sr	S COMPLY TO POS	<u> </u>			
	1450	4	20		✓		400	RU2 4	112 - CPS	CHAPE CHAP				
			<u> </u>											
								WASH Y	rxx	·				
										 				
								PULL TO	ool					
						,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>						
	1530							108 C	<u>omplete</u>					
									····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
									•••					
										WAVE DUSTY	Α			
						. <u>-</u>	,			MANE DUZTY	Kob			
						:	<u> </u>				RECEIVED DRPORATION COMMISSION			
					\dashv				·					
			 				,, <u> </u>		·		UG 0 3 2007			
										col	ISERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			
				\longmapsto							111			



P. O. Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
5/6/2007	12135

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

MAY 1 1 2007

Acidizing

Cement

• Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No	c. Lease	County	Contractor	We	ll Type	w	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	E #3	Ryan	Ness	SouthWind Drillin		Oil	D	evelopment	5-1/2" LongStr	ing Wayne
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIP	TION		QTY	1	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 330 276 290 581D 583D	1	Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Lo Liquid KCL (Clay Mud Flush 1/2" Centralizer 1/2" Port Collar 1/2" Latch Down 1/2" Insert Float 1/2" Rotating He wift Multi-Densi locele D-Air ervice Charge Ce brayage ubtotal ales Tax Ness Co	iket - Top Joint #65 - 1 Plug & Baffle Shoe With Auto ad Rental y Standard (MID)	1783 Feet Fill		•	1 2 500 10 3 1 1 1 1 175 44 2 175	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 95.00 290.00 2,300.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 14.50 1.25 32.00 1.10 1.00	120.00 1,250.00 52.00 375.00 950.00 870.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 250.00 2,537.50 55.00 64.00 192.50 260.76
hank	You	For Your	Rusiness		L					

Thank You For Your Business!

Total

RECEIVED \$10,245.68

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION



CHARGE TO:	6	
PALOMENO ADDRESS	PENDLEUM	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

TICKET

AUG 0 3 2007

Nº 12135

CONSERVATION DIVISION

_	·		
	PAGE	OF	
	1	2	

Services, 1	inc.							WICH	TA, KS			1	2		
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CONS KS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE		COUNTY/PARISH	ST	ATE	CITY			DAT	E	OWN	ER		
1. NESS Cory Ks	£-3		RYAN	2234		Ks_					5-6-07		SAME		
<u>2. </u>	TICKET TYPE CONTRAC		RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED DE						ORE	ORDER NO.					
3.	SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	DUTHWELL CAT	BRIG #	IPPOSE		CT	LOCATE WELL PERMIT			WEI	WELL LOCATION				
	or		LL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WI BENELOPMENT 51/2" LONGSTRENG				WELL I LINNIII	110.			DAJEMORY - 11W, 45, 3/4E, SS.				
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	l Gev	SECONICA !	SIZ KONESTRU	NO		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	assi (des		13, 112	, <u></u>	
PRIOR OF COMPANY	Y REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING	1	<u> </u>							UNIT				
	NUMBER LOC			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT		
<u> </u>	1		MILEAGE #104				.30	ME			4	00	120	00	
<u>578</u>	1		Pump Swuce				1	208	4525	PT	1250	00	1250	00	
221	ı		LIOUS KCL				2	Car			26	00	5 2	00	
281	1		MODEWSH				500	GAL				75	375	00	
402	1		CETEAUREE				10	SA	51/2	4	95	00	950	00	
403			COMUT BASKETS				3_	IEA .			290	00	৪५०	00	
404	1		PORT COLLER	70PUT#65			1	ÇA.	1783	FT	2300	00	2300	00	
<u>406</u>			WITH DOWN PW	- BAFFLE			1	EA			235	<u>00</u>	235	<u> 20</u>	
407	1		INSIDY FLOAT SI	10E W/AMO FOL			1	ISA			3/0	00	310	00	
419			ROTATING HEAD O	ISTAL			1	203			2కం	co	250	00	
<u> </u>														<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<u>i </u>	1 100		-			! 	
LEGAL TERMS: Customer here	eby acknowledges ar	nd agrees to		WALLET TO.			VEY	AGR	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	۸, ا		İ	
the terms and conditions on the re	everse side hereof wh	nich include,	KEMIII PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQU WITHOUT		PERFORMED DOWN?				i .	#/	6712	loo	
but are not limited to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, INDE	MNITY, and			WE UNDE									1	
LIMITED WARRANTY provision			SWIFT SER	RVICES, INC.	OUR SER	VICE W	AS			 	1	#2	3/09	176	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OF COOD	TOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO S	,		OX 466			THOUT DELAY? THE EQUIPMEN D JOB			-	subtot.	او	9821	76	
the for					CALCULA SATISFA	ATIONS CTORIL	/? O JOB				TAX Mess 50	3%		192	
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	□ AdM.	NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560			IED WITH OUR	SERVICE		1	1			i 	
5-6-07	1700 ECPM. 785-798-2300				☐ YES ☐ NO ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND					TOTAL		10,245	68		
f	CUSTOMER'AC	CEPTANCE OF M	ATERIALS'AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges rec					nis ticket.					
SWIFT ORERATOR WAS WAS A		APPROV											Thank?	You!	



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER

TICKET No. 12135

Services	Truc.		KS 67560 798-2300		CUSTOMER PETROLEUM	-	WELL RYAN	€-	3	DAT	E 5-6-07		PAGE OF 2	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE	AC LOC	COUNTING	TIME	A Second Company of the Company of t	ON 1012	E ONG L	ÚÁA	on lu	M	UNTE -		AMOUNT	
330	30.00	1	- AND	30.2 (0.316)	SLOOP MULTE-BLUCKY		175				ا بانوار	కర	2537	T
276		١			FLOCELE	1	44	্ত্ৰ				25	కక	160
290				<u> </u>	DAGE		210	BAL		_	32/	00	64	00
				 						_	NOSSION			
		+		-				\dashv				NO IS	-	<u> </u>
		+		-						<u> </u>	^을	S & S		
				-				\dashv		RECEIVED	AUG 0 3 2007	ERVATE WIGHT		
			_		-		İ			 ~	S 2	NO.		
	-						İ				SNS I	Ĭ		\vdash
-											i		,	
														
				ļ							<u>.</u>	_		<u> </u>
-				ļ			!		1	-	<u> </u>			
		\longrightarrow		-										
				-			- 1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	\dashv		<u> </u>
				1				_		+	i	\dashv		!
		+		-						+		•		\vdash
		++									i			!
														
											İ		•	
¢.							<u> </u>							<u> </u>
<u>\$81</u>		11		<u> </u>	SERVICE CHARGE	TI OADED MILES	CUBIC FEET TON MILES	i	75			10	192	50
283					MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 17384	LOADED MILES 30	1311 111123		160.76	**********		CO	260	176
•		-							cor	YTINUAT	TIONTOTAL		3109	.76

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LÓG** 5-6-07 CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. PALAMENO PETROLEUM 5/2"LOJ6578ENG E-3 RYAN PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) CHART DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS С TUBING CASING 1700 ON LOCATEON START 5 1/2 "CASONG EN WELL 1845 TD-4550 SET . 4523 5/2" 1/7-14 79-4525 55- 20.67 CATALIZERS-12346,10,1521,2564 CMT BSRTS- 2,5,65 PORT COLURE 1783 TOPET # 65 2025 DRUPBALL- COLCULATE ROTATE 2130 4.50 PUMP 500 GALMUSRUSH 12 2132 450 PUMP 20 BBLS KRL-FLUSH 20 4/2 2138 PLUG AH-MH 2142 31 400 MCK COMUT 12-75 SES SMD & 12,2 P.P.G 41/2 31 250 TL-100 SKS SAD & 13,5 PPG 2154 WASH OUT PEMP & LEWES 2156 RELEASE WITCH DOWN PLUE 2158 DISPLACE RUG 0 SHUT OFF ROTATEJE 100 750 2212 Ł 1500 PEUG DOWN - PST UP LATER THE PEUG 109.9 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 2215 RELEASE PSE-HELD AUG 0.3 2007

WASH TRUCK

JOB COMPLETE

2300

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

THANK YOU

WAVE DOSY ROB

MAY 0 4 2007

Allied Cementing Co., LLC 24 S. Lincoln P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665 **************

* INVOICE

* *************

Invoice Number: 108519

Invoice Date: 04/30/07

Sold Palomino Petroleum, Inc.

To: 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Ryan "E" #3 P.O. Date...: 04/30/07

Due Date.: 05/30/07 Terms...: Net 30

Salesperson..:

Item I.D./Desc.	Ordered	Unit	Price	Net	ТX
Common	160.00	SKS	11.1000	1776.00	T
Gel	3.00	SKS	16.6500	49.95	Ť
Chloride	5.00	SKS	46.6000	233.00	T
Handling	168.00	SKS	1.9000	319.20	E
Mileage	31.00	MILE	15.1200	468.72	Ē
168 sks @.09 per s	k per mi			=	_
Surface	1.00	JOB	815.0000	815.00	E
Mileage pmp tkr	31.00	MILE	6.0000	186.00	E
Wooden Plug	1.00	EACH	60.0000	60.00	$\overline{\mathtt{T}}$
Date of Invoice. 1	Payable 30 Days Follow 1/2% Charged Thereafte	er. Tax	ototal:	3907.87 112.30	
	ake Discount of <u>390.7</u> 30 days from Invoice D		ments: cal:	0.00 4020.17	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 0 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIE CEMENTING (D., INC.

- IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: <u> 21.03</u>1 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 TWP7s RANGE SEC./ LOCATION Arnold 45 2W 5/5 OLD OR KEW (Circle one) southwind **CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB CEMENT HOLE SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED **CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE** TOOL 11:10 1776.00 COMMON PRES. MAX **POZMIX** MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG **GEL CHLORIDE** DISPLACEMENT ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** (a) @ CEMENTER_ **PUMP TRUCK** 124 **HELPER BULK TRUCK** 341 **DRIVER BULK TRUCK DRIVER HANDLING** MILEAGE 3 **REMARKS:** circulate Hole with dring mod Bum P Mix Coment + Petrose Pha **SERVICE** Displace phuy Down wo 2254 **DEPTH OF JOB** Cementdid PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 10 Surface **EXTRA FOOTAGE** MILEAGE 3 MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: Palomino TOTAL 1001.00 STREET STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 60,00 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX_ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE -

DISCOUNT